
	Ad Soyadı

ZEYNEP SİMAY ERDEM


HÜSEYİN BEHLÜL KARATAŞ

ABDULLAH CEYLAN

SERHAT DİCLE

SALİH KAĞAN ÖZTÜRK

ZEYNEP KARA

BUKET DİPCİSEL


	Numarası

06200000141



06190000271


06200000173


06220000582

06180000157


06210000495

06210000493
	Bölümü

TE



ZOO


TYS


ZOO

TYS


SÜT

SÜT
	
	Ders

-EKONOMİ-II
[bookmark: _GoBack]-TARIMSAL SULAMA VE DRENAJ




-RUBİNATLARIN BESLENMESİ
-HAYVAN BARINAKLARI


-SULAMA SU KALİTESİ


-EKONOMİ

-TARIMSAL YAPILARIN TASARIMI


-BİTKİ KORUMA
-GENEL MİKROBİYOLOJİ

-BİTKİ KORUMA
	Tarih

05-08 OCAK 2023





26/12/2022-24/01/2023



03/01/2023 


27/12/2022

21/12/2023


05/01/2023


05/01/2023



